
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Luca De Zilva - (908723) - Leicester Sharks Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:03.87 620 H 09/07/21 Leicester Sharks Enderby Leic Sharks 0

2:04.36 612 H 06/11/21 East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21 Nottingham Leic Sharks 2

2:05.17 600 F 06/11/21 East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21 Nottingham Leic Sharks 2

2:06.04 588 H 06/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Leic Sharks 2

2:06.92 576 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Leic Sharks 2

2:07.81 564 H 14/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Leic Sharks 2

2:07.81 564 H 22/09/19 Leicester Sharks Competitive 2019 Club Champs Pingles LC Leic Sharks 4

2:07.83 564 H 02/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Leic Sharks 2

2:09.40 543 H 04/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Leic Sharks 2

2:10.93 525 F 02/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Leic Sharks 2

2:12.79 503 H 23/09/18 Leicester Sharks Club Championships Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

2:13.38 496 F 04/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Leic Sharks 2

2:19.07 438 H 16/12/17 Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier Nuneaton Leic Sharks 3

2:21.48 416 H 24/09/17 Leicester Sharks Club Championships Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

2:23.31 400 H 15/07/17 Leicester Sharks Summer Splash Nuneaton Leic Sharks 3

2:27.62 366 H 21/01/17 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

2:28.89 357 H 19/06/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton Leic Sharks 3

2:29.90 349 H 06/11/16 Leicester Sharks Competitive Club Championships Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

2:32.76 330 H 17/12/16 Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier Nuneaton Leic Sharks 3

2:33.16 328 H 13/03/16 Arnold SC The Ernehale Open Meet Hucknall Leic Sharks 3

2:35.16 315 H 28/03/15 Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships Leicester  2

2:35.82 311 H 06/12/15 Leicester Sharks 2015 Club Championships Nuneaton  4

2:37.33 302 H 11/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester  3

2:37.42 302 H 03/10/15 Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet Braunstone  3

2:40.33 285  01/11/14 Leicester Sharks Club Championships Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

2:42.59 274 H 04/10/14 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Braunstone  3

2:44.16 266 H 29/03/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open Nuneaton Leic Sharks 2
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2:44.16 266 H 29/03/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open Nuneaton Leic Sharks 2

2:45.26 261 H 13/04/14 2014 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester Leic Sharks 2

2:47.73 249 H 15/03/14 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

2:53.32 226 H 16/11/13 2013 Leicester Distance Meet Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

2:54.55 221  02/11/13 Leicester Sharks Club Championships Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

3:00.30 201 H 05/10/13 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013 Braunstone Leic Sharks 3

3:04.36 188  06/04/13 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying Nuneaton Leic Sharks 2

3:12.42 165 H 24/11/12 City of Leicester Distance Meet Leicester Leic Sharks 2

3:18.71 150  03/11/12 Leicester Sharks Club Championships Rugby Leic Sharks 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:06.92 576 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Leic Sharks 2

2:05.17 600 F 06/11/21 East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21 Nottingham Leic Sharks 2

2:04.36 612 H 06/11/21 East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21 Nottingham Leic Sharks 2

2:03.87 620 H 09/07/21 Leicester Sharks Enderby Leic Sharks 0

2:06.04 588 H 06/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Leic Sharks 2

2:10.93 525 F 02/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Leic Sharks 2

2:07.83 564 H 02/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Leic Sharks 2

2:07.81 564 H 22/09/19 Leicester Sharks Competitive 2019 Club Champs Pingles LC Leic Sharks 4

2:07.81 564 H 14/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Leic Sharks 2

2:13.38 496 F 04/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Leic Sharks 2

2:09.40 543 H 04/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Leic Sharks 2

2:12.79 503 H 23/09/18 Leicester Sharks Club Championships Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

2:19.07 438 H 16/12/17 Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier Nuneaton Leic Sharks 3

2:21.48 416 H 24/09/17 Leicester Sharks Club Championships Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

2:23.31 400 H 15/07/17 Leicester Sharks Summer Splash Nuneaton Leic Sharks 3

2:27.62 366 H 21/01/17 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

2:32.76 330 H 17/12/16 Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier Nuneaton Leic Sharks 3

2:29.90 349 H 06/11/16 Leicester Sharks Competitive Club Championships Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

2:28.89 357 H 19/06/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton Leic Sharks 3

2:33.16 328 H 13/03/16 Arnold SC The Ernehale Open Meet Hucknall Leic Sharks 3

2:35.82 311 H 06/12/15 Leicester Sharks 2015 Club Championships Nuneaton  4

2:37.42 302 H 03/10/15 Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet Braunstone  3

2:37.33 302 H 11/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester  3

2:35.16 315 H 28/03/15 Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships Leicester  2

2:40.33 285  01/11/14 Leicester Sharks Club Championships Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

2:42.59 274 H 04/10/14 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Braunstone  3

2:45.26 261 H 13/04/14 2014 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester Leic Sharks 2

2:44.16 266 H 29/03/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open Nuneaton Leic Sharks 2

2:47.73 249 H 15/03/14 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

2:53.32 226 H 16/11/13 2013 Leicester Distance Meet Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

2:54.55 221  02/11/13 Leicester Sharks Club Championships Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

3:00.30 201 H 05/10/13 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013 Braunstone Leic Sharks 3

3:04.36 188  06/04/13 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying Nuneaton Leic Sharks 2

3:12.42 165 H 24/11/12 City of Leicester Distance Meet Leicester Leic Sharks 2

3:18.71 150  03/11/12 Leicester Sharks Club Championships Rugby Leic Sharks 4
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